
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Honiton (4186) race flown on 18 September 2021 
23 members sent 523 birds 

Liberated at 11:00 hours in a Brisk South East wind 
 
 

 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No 
Fly 

Time Velocity 

1 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50705 02:20:42 1576.024 

2 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50581 02:20:43 1575.837 

3 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50608 02:20:43 1575.837 

4 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50614 02:20:43 1575.837 

5 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50717 02:20:44 1575.651 

6 J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 136:1618 GB21Z31721 02:36:20 1541.437 

7 J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 136:1618 GB21Z20062 02:36:40 1538.157 

8 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z63517 02:48:50 1531.259 

9 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31950 02:49:26 1525.837 

10 M Sanders Monsell SR FC - N 148:0786 GB21Z26330 02:53:33 1505.402 

11 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31926 02:55:41 1471.556 

12 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31913 02:56:26 1465.301 

13 S V Cole Lime Tree Park PC - S 125:1549 GB21Z00458 02:31:28 1462.691 

14 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z63540 02:57:34 1455.949 

15 S Rayns Monsell SR FC - N 147:0115 GB21Z52869 02:58:27 1450.444 

16 S V Cole Lime Tree Park PC - S 125:1549 GB21Z56509 02:32:51 1449.454 

17 K Wilson & S Malin Trent Valley House HS - S 138:0881 GB21A18061 02:50:09 1432.654 

18 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31980 03:00:53 1429.253 

19 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31985 03:02:15 1418.535 

20 M Sanders Monsell SR FC - N 148:0786 GB21Z26365 03:04:21 1417.212 

       North Section 

5 members sent 94 birds 

1 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z63517 02:48:50 1531.259 

2 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31950 02:49:26 1525.837 

3 M Sanders Monsell SR FC - N 148:0786 GB21Z26330 02:53:33 1505.402 

4 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31926 02:55:41 1471.556 

5 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z31913 02:56:26 1465.301 

6 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 GB21Z63540 02:57:34 1455.949 

7 S Rayns Monsell SR FC - N 147:0115 GB21Z52869 02:58:27 1450.444 

       South Section 

18 members sent 429 birds 

1 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50705 02:20:42 1576.024 

2 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50581 02:20:43 1575.837 

3 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50608 02:20:43 1575.837 

4 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50614 02:20:43 1575.837 

5 T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 125:1757 GB21N50717 02:20:44 1575.651 

6 J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 136:1618 GB21Z31721 02:36:20 1541.437 

7 J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 136:1618 GB21Z20062 02:36:40 1538.157 

 

 

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC - - 
 

Barras Green HS - - 

Coalville & District SRHS - - 
 

Dunchurch RPC 3 117 

East Leake SRFC 2 26 
 

Lime Tree Park PC 8 110 

Monsell SRFC 3 68 
 

Nuneaton NR HS - - 

Shipston on Stour IFC 2 67 
 

Southam & District IFC 2 23 

Trent Valley House HS 3 112 
     

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (21 September 2021) CA Covington (Secretary) 


